
Claudete

Exame 2016 2017 2017 2017 2018 2019 2019

06/07 08/05 27/06 19/12 23/05 17/05

Glicose 100,0 120,0 112,0 104,0 109 112

Ureia 41,0 39,0 39,0

Creatinina 1,0 0,90 0,89 0,97 0,87

Acido Urico 6,6 6,9 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,2

Triglicerideos 467,0 181,0 281,0 254,0 222,0 245

Colesterol HDL 73,0 66,0 60,0 74,0 62,0 49

Colesterol LDL 0,0 118,0 107,0 231,0 0,0

Colesterol Total 378,0 220,0 223,0 356,0 250,0 200

Sódio 140,0 141,0

Potássio 4,2 4,5 4,3 4,2

Fósforo 4,2

HTSH 26,4 3,8 41,6

T4 Livre 0,5 0,9 1,7 0,5 1,04

Proteina C Reativa 4,9 15,0 8,0

Ferro Serico 0,0

Acido Fólico 0,0

Ferretina 0,0

Vitamina B 12 0,0

Vitamina D 25 25,6 28,0 32,0

CREATINOFOSFOQUINASE - CPK 145,0 96,0

TRANSAMINASE PIRUVICA - TGP 28,0 24,0

TIREOESTIMULANTE - hTSH 0,172 1,24 0,88

Plaquetas
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Exame 2020 2021 2021 2022 2022 2023 2023 2024 2025 2025

14/05 08/01 28/05 19/01 01/08 17/02 14/12 20/06 07/01 27/06

Glicose 110 120 92 113 96 108 105 107 106

Ureia 31 33 55 35 43 38 49 29 41

Creatinina 0,83 0,73 0,88 0,70 0,74 0,86 0,75 0,73 0,94 0,73

Acido Urico 5,4 0,0 5,4 6,2 5,6

Triglicerideos 194 287 0 229 238 255 185 194 153 182

Colesterol HDL 53 67 51 67 58 66 49 67 59 58

Colesterol LDL 79 86 159 148 181 91 62 40 89 74,6

Colesterol Total 171 210 268 261 287 208 148 146 179 169

Sódio 145 143 143 140 143 144 147 142 144 144

Potássio 3,8 4,1 4,5 3,8 4,1 4,0 3,4 4,1 3,8 4,5

Fósforo 3,20 5,10 4,00 4,00

HTSH 0,009 0,05 0,23 0,17 3,22 0,510 1,35 3,11 0,27

T4 Livre 2,06 1,61 2,08 1,32 1,14 1,42 1,76 1,31 1,42 1,82

Proteina C Reativa 1,278 0,517 2,640 0,500

Ferro Serico

Acido Fólico

Ferretina 63,4 86,2 81,3

Vitamina B 12 523,0 438,0 362,0 465,0 416,0 930,0

Vitamina D 25 32,1 36,7 32,0 35,0 28,5 38,8 46,6 55,1

CREATINOFOSFOQUINASE - CPK 112,0 142,0 131,0 87,0

TRANSAMINASE PIRUVICA - TGP 20,0 43,0 24,0 20,0

TIREOESTIMULANTE - hTSH

Plaquetas 199,0 218 198 206 195 161 197
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Exame 2025 Referência

22/12 Padrão

Glicose 103/136 70 - 99

Ureia 53 17 - 49

Creatinina 0,78 0,60 - 1,30

Acido Urico 3,6 - 7,7

Triglicerideos 174 < 150

Colesterol HDL 54 > 40

Colesterol LDL 75,2 < 100

Colesterol Total 164 < 200

Sódio 144 135 - 147

Potássio 4,4 3,5 - 5,2

Fósforo 2,5 - 4,8

HTSH 0,500 - 5000

T4 Livre 1,33 0,70 - 1,80

Proteina C Reativa 0,290

Ferro Serico

Acido Fólico

Ferretina 115,0

Vitamina B 12 783,0 210 - 980

Vitamina D 25 39,0 > 20

CREATINOFOSFOQUINASE - CPK 127,0

TRANSAMINASE PIRUVICA - TGP 29,0

TIREOESTIMULANTE - hTSH 0,500 - 5000

Plaquetas 210 140-440 
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